HKR 612 M
High Current Clamps up to 100 A
for Round Post-∅ 3,0/4,0/6,0 mm
Mounting and functional dimensions
Materials
Plunger:  BeCu, silver-plated
Barrel:  Brass, silver-plated
Spring:  Stainless steel

Receptacle for HKR-612 600 ... M:
Receptacle for HKR-612 300/400 ... M:
Ordering example
Series Round
post-∅
(1/100 mm)
Immersion
depth
(1/10 mm)
Plating
S = Silver
Spring force
(dN)
 Collar height
   (mm)
       Type
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
T [°C]
Current [A]
Current Rating
HKR-612 (continuous plunger)
(Room Temperature 21 °C)
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Current [A]
Surrounding Temperature [°C]
Current Derating
HKR-612 (continuous plunger)
Note:
High current clamps for further
round post-∅ and immersion depth
(round post lengths) upon request.
Example of contacting with HKR-612 600 ... M, ∅ 6 mm
ø 6 0,2
[.236  .008]*
  13 [.512]**
insulation part
contacting area
  0,5 [.020]
  20 [.787]
  ø 9 [.354]
  ø 9,05 [.356]
  ø 9,6 [.378]
KS-612 400 35 M-R
  29 [1.142]
  48,5 [1.909]
  57 [2.244]
  ø 7 [.276]
  ø 6,4 [.252]
M8 x 0,75
[.315] x [.030]  M3 [.118]
SW 8 [.315]
  29 [1.142]
  48,5 [1.909]
  57 [2.244]
  ø 7,4 [.291]
M8 x 0,75
[.315] x [.030]
  ø 7 [.276]
  M3 [.118]
SW 8 [.315]